NEW!
NETWORK
724
NEW!
NE
TW
O
RK

12
FREE TECH SUPPORTkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
BACNET AND LON TOUCH PANEL
L-VIS SERIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LVIS-3ME7-G1 Touch Panel 7" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, frameless glass front and capacitive touch, silver
LVIS-3ME7-G2 Touch Panel 7" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, frameless glass front and capacitive touch, black
LVIS-3ME12-A1 Touch Panel 12.1" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, aluminum frame with anodized finish
LVIS-3ME15-A1 Touch Panel 15" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, aluminum frame with anodized finish
LVIS-3ME15-G1 Touch Panel 15" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, frameless glass front and capacitive touch, silver
LVIS-3ME15-G2 Touch Panel 15" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, frameless glass front and capacitive touch, black
LVIS-3ME15-G3 Touch Panel 15" for LON, BACnet, and Modbus, frameless glass front and capacitive touch, white
ACCESSORIES
LVIS-FRAME7 Mounting frame for 7” Touch Panels
LVIS-FRAME12 Mounting frame for 12.1” Touch Panels
LVIS-FRAME15 Mounting frame for 15” Touch Panels
L-TEMP1 External temperature sensor
LWLAN-800 Wireless LAN Interface IEEE 802.11bgn